
El S
ub

 S
ta

12

16

19

11

7

15a

14

5

18

3

2

26

3a Filling Station

10

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2018. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

E
D

M
U

N
D

 R
O

A
D

W
ar

d 
B
dy

C
F

D
ef

D
ef

C
F

D
ef

5m

5m

Li
ttl

eh
ay

s 
R
oa

d

5m Scale Bar

DRAWN

CHECKED

SCALE@A4

DATE

FILE

NO

REV

ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THIS DRAWING, OTHER DRAWINGS 
FORMING PART OF THIS CONTRACT,   OR THE SPECIFICATION  /  

BILLS OF QUANTITIES MUST BE CLARIFIED BEFORE 
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK OR ORDERING OF ANY MATERIALS

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

THE  COPYRIGHT  OF  THE  DRAWING  AND  DESIGN  IS  THE  PROPERTY  OF  THE  COMPANY - REPRODUCTION   IS  PROHIBITED

A4 DO NOT SCALE

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON 
SITE

CLIENT

STATUS

1 : 1250

301151

12b-00

Author

Checker

21/12/20

No.9 Littlehays Rd, Oxford -

Extension

Site Location PlanMr A Scully

Planning

1 : 1250

Site Location Plan
1

-


	Sheets
	12b-00 - Site Location Plan


